Single Family
4544 Post Ave, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11562250
$2150000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Bassin

2024/04/04

Miami Beach, FL 33140
4544 Post Ave

171 m?

$12969

1940

3

3
¢

4544 Post Ave Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11562250 located in
SURPRISE LAKE. PRICE REDUCED OWNERS ARE MOVING! Beautiful Beach Home Just a Few Blocks from the
Ocean! Great for Family and Entertaining Friends with over 2000 Sqft of Indoor/Outdoor Living. Outside a
Phenomenal Backyard Featuring a 15 by 30 ft Pool with Limestone Deck Surrounded by 15 Mature Palm Trees.
Inside the 3 Bedroom and 3 full Bath Home features a New Florida Room with High Ceilings, New Impact
Windows, New HVAC, New Roof, New Floors. This Gated Home is a Gem and Just Steps Away from AAA
Schools, and all that Miami Beach has to offer. Schedule your tour today! Wont Last!
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